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Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 8 May 2019 1:13 PM

To: Kitty Teo Poh Guek

Cc: yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg; birdie; Winnie Ho; jas; KKLau; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); LKK
Valuation

Subject: RE: Checking Market Value (MV) - S9M01M83 / SGG5374T / DOA : 30/04/2019

Dear Kitty,

The market value of SGG 5374T is $11K-$13K (Estimated) as at April 2019.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Winson Ong <winson@autoprobe.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 7 May 2019 2:58 PM

To: zaleha <zaleha@lbs-auto.com>; 'patrick soo' <patrick.soo@a-pac.sg>; Collin Wong <collin.wong@a-pac.sg>; KKLau
<kklau@Ilkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivialau@lkkauto.com>; LKK Valuation <valuation@lkkauto.com>; 'Jimmy
Lee' <jimmy.lee@priorityservices.sg>; Sharon Kho <sharon.kho@priorityservices.sg>; ricky@rta.com.sg;
elson@rta.com.sg; Elgene Teng <elgene@rta.com.sg>; 'rta’ <rta@rta.com.sg>; 'Ashwin' <ashwin@rta.com.sg>

Cc: AutoProbe Admin <admin@autoprobe.com.sg>; Kitty Teo Poh Guek <Kitty.Teo@axa.com.sg>;
yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg; birdie <birdie.ong@axa.coni.sg>; Winnie Ho <winnie.ho@axa.com.sg>; jas
<jas.tan@axa.com.sg>

Subject: Checking Market Value (MV) - S9M01M83 / SGG5374T / DOA : 30/04/2019

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Please check Market Value and email back to kitty.teo@axa.com.sg and cc to all OD case handler within 48 hours.

Thanks

Autoprobe Consultants
Winson
62699235



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehlcle Owner Particulars
Owner |D Type:

Owner 1D:;

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Mode!:

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original R‘_egistratl'on Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Ellgibllity Explry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Detalls
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rehate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

(Wace.

Singapore NRIC
4200A

$GG5374T

No

07 May 2019

HYUNDAI

GETZ1.4 5DRA

Gold

2005

G4EE5294546
KMHBU51DR&U4B1957 -
69,9 kW (92 bhp)
$10,580.00

17 May 2006

17 May 2006 P
i !
$6,131.00

Forfeited

$0.00

16 May 2021

A - Car(1600cc & below)
5

$22,789.00

$9 225,00

$9,225.00

https://vrl.lta.

Don: sofulg
AR

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when |
The information contained hereln is correct as at 07 May 2019
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